Yellow Birch

Hard Maple

Cherry

R Oak
Northern

Roak
Northern

White Oak

Hickory

Soft Maple

Kiln Dried Sales: Stephanie Van Dystadt (514) 242-0370 vandystadt@hullforest.com
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4/1/2025

HULL FOREST PRODUCTS STOCKLIST

101 Hampton Road Pomfret Center, CT 06259

FAS/1F
FAS/1F

1COM
1COM

1COM
2 COM

2-3ACOM
FAS/1F
FAS/TF 5" RL
SEL 4"
SEL 4"
FAS/1F
FAS/1F

1COM

FAS/1F
3A COM

1COM
2COM

Kiln Dried Stock

2 TL's
3,200

3800
2900

3,000
2300

5200
Acc
4100
9600
4,300
14,000
Acc

Acc

12,000
6,000

4,100
2,800

Uns Heavy SAP
Uns Heavy SAP

Uns Heavy SAP
Uns Heavy SAP

SAP&BTR
SAP&BTR

S2S 11" & Wider

RW/L
RWL



Industrial Sales: Jon St. Jean stjean@hullforest.com
Pricing quoted KD net tally, FOB 101 Hampton Road, Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
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